APPROVED CCW INSTRUCTORS

RYAN PETTUS

RANDALL BROOKS-ADVANCED FIREARMS (CARSON CITY)
NORTHERN FIREARMS INSTRUCTION/NORCAL (REDDING)
REDDING INDOOR SHOOTING RANGE/NICE SHOOT

RANDY SCHEFFLER

SAGEBRUSH FIREARMS TRAINING (Max Moore)

EDWARD NICHOLS
RANDY RIPPEE
CHESTER TACTICAL SPORTS

KIRK REINSCHMIDT
KEITH CHESNUT

ONE ON ONE FIREARMS

CA. CONCEALED CARRY ACADEMY
HONEY LAKE FIREARMS KELLEY MERRITT
ROBERT CHAVEZ

KLAY COTTAGE PLUS CCW TRAINING
FIREARMS ACADEMY OF REDDING
CHRIS MCNALLY

BELLICOSE FIREARMS INSTRUCTION
RMC FIREARMS INSTRUCTION
DISTINGUISHED FIREARMS INTRUCTORS
N&N FIREARMS (STAN NEUTZE)

DAVE ADAMS (BRCARMS)
FRED BISCOTTI (CHESTER)

J&K GUNS & STUFF
INDIAN VALLEY GUNSMITHING

FEATHER RIVER DEFENSE-TRAVIS SCHIAVONE

951-505-8525

775-691-0055

530-510-4456 OR 999-1822

241-6486

310-2844

254-6775

249-5428

251-3110

258-1911

279-2395 OR
775-720-2147

916-4949663 OR 916-960-7491

510-0569

252-1199

257-4255

279-2004

244-2190 OR 945-8925

530-260-7553

530-272-2465

916-747-3817

530-524-7594

530-365-6568

707-689-0172
258-1762

530-257-7511

530-284-7589

530-616-0338

YOU MUST QUALIFY WITH ALL WEAPONS YOU WANT ON YOUR CCW PERMIT.

THE INSTRUCTOR MUST LIST ON THE CERTIFICATE WHICH WEAPONS YOU QUALIFIED WITH.

YOU WILL ONLY BE ALLOWED 3 WEAPONS ON YOUR CCW PERMIT FOR LASSEN COUNTY.



